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Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband e.V.

im Landessportbund Hessen e.V. ⋅ Mitglied im DTTB

Sportkreis Gießen

Seite 2

Sammelkostenabrechnung

	Veranstaltung:
	

	Ort:
	

	Datum:
	

	Beginn:
	

	Ende:
	


	
	Name
	Wohnort
	km
	Fahrtkosten

in €
	Tagegeld

in €
	SUMME

in €
	Bankverbindung

(bei Barauszahlung Unterschrift)

	1
	
	
	
	
	30,00
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	10,00
	
	



